CIRCLE 55X100 /  Datasheet
www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313www.barislight.eu I info@barislight.eu Ι +30 2610 317313
ΠΕΡΙΕΧΟΜΕΝΑ / CONTENT
datasheet
product code generator
lumen output tables
manual for surface mounted installation
1

 3
50
m
A
  (
1A
)
code diameter watt lumens
3000K
lumens
4000K
lumens
5000K
lumens
6500K
C55100-1A-50 50cm 18 3150 3330 3330 3240
C55100-1A-60 60cm 22 3850 4070 4070 3960
C55100-1A-70 70cm 28 4900 5180 5180 5040
C55100-1A-80 80cm 32 5600 5920 5920 5760
C55100-1A-90 90cm 36 6300 6660 6660 6480
C55100-1A-100 100cm 40 7000 7400 7400 7200
C55100-1A-110 110cm 44 7700 8140 8140 7920
C55100-1A-120 120cm 48 8400 8880 8880 8640
C55100-1A-130 130cm 52 9100 9620 9620 9360
C55100-1A-140 140cm 56 9800 10360 10360 10080
C55100-1A-150 150cm 64 11200 11840 11840 11520
C55100-1A-160 160cm 68 11900 12580 12580 12240
C55100-1A-170 170cm 72 12600 13320 13320 12960
C55100-1A-180 180cm 76 13300 14060 14060 13680
C
AT
EG
O
R
Y
2A
 3
50
m
A
  (
2A
)
code diameter watt lumens
3000K
lumens
4000K
lumens
5000K
lumens
6500K
C55100-2A-50 50cm 36 6300 6660 6660 6480
C55100-2A-60 60cm 44 7700 8140 8140 7920
C55100-2A-70 70cm 56 9800 10360 10360 10080
C55100-2A-80 80cm 64 11200 11840 11840 11520
C55100-2A-90 90cm 72 12600 13320 13320 12960
C55100-2A-100 100cm 80 14000 14800 14800 14400
C55100-2A-110 110cm 88 15400 16280 16280 15840
C55100-2A-120 120cm 96 16800 17760 17760 17280
C55100-2A-130 130cm 104 18200 19240 19240 18720
C55100-2A-140 140cm 112 19600 20720 20720 20160
C55100-2A-150 150cm 128 22400 23680 23680 23040
C55100-2A-160 160cm 136 23800 25160 25160 24480
C55100-2A-170 170cm 144 25200 26640 26640 25920
C55100-2A-180 180cm 152 26600 28120 28120 27360
C
AT
EG
O
R
Y
1B
 5
00
m
A
  (
1B
)
code diameter watt lumens
3000K
lumens
4000K
lumens
5000K
lumens
6500K
C55100-1B-50 50cm 26,1 4410 4680 4680 4545
C55100-1B-60 60cm 31,9 5390 5720 5720 5555
C55100-1B-70 70cm 40,6 6860 7280 7280 7070
C55100-1B-80 80cm 46,4 7840 8320 8320 8080
C55100-1B-90 90cm 52,2 8820 9360 9360 9090
C55100-1B-100 100cm 58 9800 10400 10400 10100
C55100-1B-110 110cm 63,8 10780 11440 11440 11110
C55100-1B-120 120cm 69,6 11760 12480 12480 12120
C55100-1B-130 130cm 75,4 12740 13520 13520 13130
C55100-1B-140 140cm 81,2 13720 14560 14560 14140
C55100-1B-150 150cm 92,8 15680 16640 16640 16160
C55100-1B-160 160cm 98,6 16660 17680 17680 17170
C55100-1B-170 170cm 104,4 17640 18720 18720 18180
C55100-1B-180 180cm 110,2 18620 19760 19760 19190
C
AT
EG
O
R
Y
2B
 5
00
m
A
  (
2B
)
code diameter watt lumens
3000K
lumens
4000K
lumens
5000K
lumens
6500K
C55100-2B-50 50cm 52,2 6300 6660 6660 6480
C55100-2B-60 60cm 63,8 7700 8140 8140 7920
C55100-2B-70 70cm 81,2 9800 10360 10360 10080
C55100-2B-80 80cm 92,8 11200 11840 11840 11520
C55100-2B-90 90cm 104,4 12600 13320 13320 12960
C55100-2B-100 100cm 116 14000 14800 14800 14400
C55100-2B-110 110cm 127,6 15400 16280 16280 15840
C55100-2B-120 120cm 139,2 16800 17760 17760 17280
C55100-2B-130 130cm 150,8 18200 19240 19240 18720
C55100-2B-140 140cm 162,4 19600 20720 20720 20160
C55100-2B-150 150cm 185,6 22400 23680 23680 23040
C55100-2B-160 160cm 197,2 23800 25160 25160 24480
C55100-2B-170 170cm 208,8 25200 26640 26640 25920
C55100-2B-180 180cm 220,4 26600 28120 28120 27360
Παράδειγμα κωδικού /  Code example
CIRCLE 55x100 1A Ø90cm 3000K Black Dimmable (Hidden Power supply)
SKU:   C55100-1A-90-3-BL-D-HP
C55100 - XX - XXX -  X  -  XX - X - XXX